Set contents EYFARE XHOBRDBWAZA LS BRIDETT,

No. Part No. Description f%& Q'ty No. Part No. Description 4% Q'ty
1 559-196-V110 t=L7'L—F TYPE-1 LH (QRI-F fF2)3% 1 22 V-SH006-050 Fv9 7K ILFME X 50 1
2 559-196-V210 =7’ L—F TYPE-1 RH3% 1 23 V-SH008-020 Fry7 K ILFM8 x 20 4
3 V-004-SP126YGL AT97 7L 1 24 V-BH005-015 R4k MG X 15 1
4 V-004-SP126YGR AT97 T LR 1 25 V-BH006-010 R4 MG X 10 4
5 V-004-CPS675YG YIRS ILSCP65-753% 1 26 V-BH006-020 R4k MG X 20 2
6 V-004-BPS145YGb 7' L—%A¥LSBP145b3% 1 27 V-BH008-025 R4k M8 X 25 1
7 V-R04-FP101YG ATYI W=7 0h87 % 2 28 V-BH008-040 R4k M8 X 45 1
8 V-004-GSSMST AT— 7 ML =7 Sy b 3% 1 29 V-BT005-006 IR LIS % 6 1
9 V-KL152408YG AN—H—h5—t15 24 X 83K 2 30 V-SB08050 A%yh i ILEMS X 50 2
10 V-004-CR100BK $7hayk 100mm 1 31 V-SD006-045 R%% M6 x 45 1
11 V-005-U060645t6 AT— 7 FrybAT— ¢ 6L45t6 1 32 V-NT005 +yFM5 2
12 V-004-FP002 I 497 2 33 V-NT006S HATIEMB R 2
13 V-004-FPO03BK AF LN —AL TILE 2 34 V-NT006SL 9ATIEME LAY 1
14 V-004-FP004 S T T 2 35 V-NTLO06 oy9tyb M6 1
15 V-004-SK1501BK ATY7H73—20 t17.5 M8 1 36 V-NTFS008 755 Fy M8 EL—F 2
16 V-KL031006GD AN—H—h5—6 10X 6 1 37 V-004-LE002 OyF IVEME L3S & 1
17 V-KL231506SBK AN—H—H5—23 15%6 S 1 38 V-004-LE005 oyR IV 6-M8 Ry @ 1
18 V-KL022008BK AN—H—h5—2 20% 8 4 39 V-007-BS011 PULLA(YFAT— 16 1
19 V-SH005-010 Fvy7F M5 X 10 2 40 V-007-BS012 A7 AUS8-25 1
20 V-SH005-040 Fvy7F IWEMS X 40 1 41 V-BT006-020 FNAFRILEME % 25 1
21 V-LH006-020 O—~y b F4y 7R VM6 x 20 2

(Apply

& 1738~

(E#aim)

grease) Lr@
__IEK“TII [

—
=S

-
=]

WA -t

X-TREAD GSX-S1000 200213 KN 1/2

o y.

= :\\—__. |

(Eéam)
(Apply grease)
37




